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Name Of Premises/Building/Village Form No. which 
has been 
electronically 
transmitted 

PAN

Town/City/District

Status 

E-filing Acknowledgement Number Date(DD/MM/YYYY)
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1     Gross total income 1

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4      Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2018-19
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on at

The return has been electronically uploaded on

having PANin the capacity of

and has been electronically

verified by

from IP address using

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID

Electronic Verification Code generated through mode.

BIJOY KUMAR SINHA

402

PATNA

624053

31-08-2018

194935

429120

9225

0

9225

0

12862

0

0

0

12862

3640

BRINDA VAN KUNJ

AMKPS9406Q

ITR-3

ORIGINAL

800001
BIHAR

272844730310818

ITO WARD 6(1),PATNA

0

Individual
EXHIBITION ROADOPPOSITE  VIKRAM HOTEL

BIJOY KUMAR SINHA

160.20.5.82

31-08-2018 20:55:04 PATNA

AMKPS9406QSelf

31-08-2018 20:55:03

160.20.5.82

69800
0

69800

XXXX XXXX 3581

QGL7DUI1NI Aadhaar OTP



  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number

 Current Year business loss, if any 

  Address

  PAN

  Name

Assessment Year 
2020-21

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  

ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

  Status

  Filed u/s

  Form Number

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Book Profit under  MAT, where applicable 

 Net tax payable

 Interest and Fee Payable

 Total tax, interest and Fee payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (6-7)

 Dividend Tax Payable

 Interest Payable

 Total Dividend tax and interest payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (11-12)

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD

 Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD

 Interest payable u/s 115TE

 Additional Tax and interest payable

 Tax and interest paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

 Total Income

 Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable
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DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address using

Electronic Verification Code generated through mode.
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9
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7

6

5

2

 

1

3

4

382636410050720

404, , NAGINA PRASAD COMPLEX, Phulwari, PATNA, BIHAR, 800023

FBSPM2183N

ABHISHEK RANJAN MISHRA

Individual

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-4

0

308000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

ABHISHEK RANJAN MISHRA

106.67.44.214

05-07-2020 22:23:48FBSPM2183N

05-07-2020 22:23:48

106.67.44.214

6UYE3FEW3I Aadhaar OTP


