INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically]

Assessment Year 2018-19

	Nar	ne	PAN									
	BIJ	BIJOY KUMAR SINHA								AMKPS9406Q		
THE	Flat/Door/Block No 402 Road/Street/Post Office			Name Of Premis	Name Of Premises/Building/Village				Form No. which			
N A NE NIC				BRINDA VAN KU	BRINDA VAN KUNJ			has been electronically		ITR-3		
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE DATE OF ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION				Area/Locality	Area/Locality				transmitted			
	OPPOSITE VIKRAM HOTEL			EXHIBITION RO	EXHIBITION ROAD			Status Individual				
L IN	Town/City/District			State	State Pin/ZipCode			Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID				
ERSONAL DATE TR	PATNA			BIHAR	BIHAR 800001			XXXX XXXX 3581				
a	Des	Designation of AO(Ward/Circle) ITO WARD 6(1),PATNA							Original or Revised ORIGINAL			
	E-fi	iling Acknowledgem	ent Number	r 272844730310818	272844730310818 Date(D				DD/MM/YYYY) 31-08-2018			
	1	Gross total income			\$76m			1		624053		
ON OF INCOME THEREON	2	Deductions under Cha	apter-VI-A	2		194935						
	3	Total Income								429120		
	3a	Current Year loss, if any							a	0		
	4	Net tax payable						4		9225		
	5	Interest and Fee Payable								0		
	6	Total tax, interest and Fee payable						6		9225		
TATIO TAX	7	Taxes Paid	a Advance Tax		7a		0					
COMPUTATION OF AND TAX THER			b TDS		7b		12862					
			c TCS		7c		0					
				Assessment Tax	7d		0					
		e Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d)						7	-	12862		
	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)							3	0		
	9	Refund (7e-6)						9)	3640		
	10	Exempt Income	Agriculture Others				$\frac{00}{0}$ 1	0	69800			
		+	'									
The return has been electronically uploaded on 31-08-2018 20:55:03 from IP address 160.20.5.82 and has been electronically												
verified by BIJOY KUMAR SINHA in the capacity of Self having PAN AMKPS9406Q												
on <u>31-08-2018 20:55:04</u> from IP address <u>160.20.5.82</u> at <u>PATNA</u> using												
Electro	nic Vei	rification Code QGI	L7DUI1NI	generate	d throu	gh <u>Aad</u>	haar OTP			mode.		

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year 2020-21

PAN		FBSPM2183N								
Name		ABHISHEK RANJAN MISHRA								
Address		404, , NAGINA PRASAD COMPLEX, Phulwari, PATNA, BIHAR, 800023								
Status		Individual	ITR-4							
Filed u/s		139(1)-On or before due date	382636410050720							
S 0	Current	Year business loss, if any	1	0						
etail	Total In	come		308000						
Taxable Income and Tax details	Book Pr	ofit under MAT, where applicable	2	0						
	Adjusted	d Total Income under AMT, where applica	3	0						
	Net tax j	payable	4	0						
	Interest	and Fee Payable	5	0						
	Total tax	x, interest and Fee payable	6	0						
	Taxes Pa	aid	7	0						
	(+)Tax F	Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)	8	0						
Dividend Distribution Tax details	Dividend	d Tax Payable	9	0						
	Interest	Payable	10	0						
Dividend tribution details	Total Di	vidend tax and interest payable	11	0						
Diy strib d	Taxes Pa	aid	12	0						
Ä	(+)Tax F	Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)	13	0						
Accreted Income & Tax Detail	Accreted	d Income as per section 115TD	14	0						
	Addition	nal Tax payable u/s 115TD	15	0						
	Interest	payable u/s 115TE	16	0						
	Addition	nal Tax and interest payable	17	0						
	Tax and	interest paid	18	0						
	(+)Tax F	Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)	19	0						
		turn submitted electronically on <u>05-07-2</u> ANJAN MISHRA	020 22:23:48 from IP address 106.67.44.2	14	and verified by					
having PAN FBSPM2183N on 05-07-2020 22:23:48 from IP address 106.67.44.214 using										
Electronic Verification Code 6UYE3FEW3I generated through Aadhaar OTP mode.										

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU